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EDUCATION
Finishes

SmartLink®
Motivate®
Flock®
Build

Education Finishes



L1 Laminates

L2 Laminates

SMARTLINK®

Teacher Desks, Student Desks, & Mobile Storage

▲  Available on Teacher Desk      ●  Available on Value Teacher Desk      ◗  Available on Student Desk      ♦  Available on Value Student Desk

P Black ●

S Charcoal ●

CC Harvest ▲ ●

LPE1 Phantom Ecru ● LNR1 Natural Recon ●

A9 Steel Mesh ●

N Mahogany ●

LSA1 Sterling Ash ●

LKI1 Kingswood Walnut ●

B9 Silver Mesh ▲ ●

MOCH Mocha ●

F Shaker Cherry ●

DD Natural Maple ▲ ●

LPT1 Portico Teak ●

A5 Sheer Mesh ▲ ●

LFW1 Florence Walnut ●

COGN Cognac ●

LOFT Loft ●

LSW1 Skyline Walnut ●

PINC Pinnacle ●

H Bourbon Cherry ●

LDW1 Designer White ●

LLA1 Lowell Ash ●



SMARTLINK®

Teacher Desks & Student Desks

S Charcoal

P/P71 Black*

T5 Greige*

T4 Champagne 
Metallic*

T3 Muslin*LOFT Loft*

PR6 Silver

S Charcoal P8T Titanium*P7D Brownstone*

T1 Platinum 
Metallic

P28 Fossil* SHDW Shadow* 
* Deemphasized 
1/1/2020

PJW Designer White

T1 Platinum 
Metallic

P1

P1

P2

P2

Value Teacher Desks, Student Desks, & Mobile Storage

*Available on SmartLink Value Mobile Storage only.



SMARTLINK®

Value Teacher Desks, Student Desks, & Mobile Storage

P8S Atom

P8J Iris

Y Chrome

PJF Bullseye

P8F Krypton

P8P Ember

P8M Regatta

P8N Ion

P3

P4



SMARTLINK®

Seating

RG Tangelo

BU Surf

LA Lava

CR Cherry

RE Regatta

SD Shadow

LM Lime

MB Mulberry

ON Onyx

CP Calypso

PT Platinum

Shells



BUILD SERIES TABLES

N Mahogany

F Shaker Cherry

D Natural Maple

A9 Steel Mesh L6 Grey Tigris

MOCH Mocha

COGN Cognac

P Black

K9 Canyon Zephyr

A5 Sheer Mesh

LFW1 Florence Walnut

H Bourbon Cherry

S Charcoal

K8 Desert Zephyr

B9 Silver Mesh

PINC Pinnacle

C Harvest

LOFT Loft

K1 Shadow Zephyr G1 White

LSA1 Sterling Ash

LKI1 Kingswood Walnut

LDW1 Designer White

G2 Gray

K4 Whitestone

L1 Laminates



BUILD SERIES TABLES

LBA1 Blue Agave 
Discontinued 12/31/2020

LMN1 Moroccan

LTB1 Tennis Ball

LBG1 Pomegranate 
Discontinued 12/31/2020

LBT1 Battleship

FMQ1 White Markerboard (L5)

LKW1 Kiwi 
Discontinued 12/31/2020

LMH1 Mushroom

LTG1 Tangerine 
Discontinued 12/31/2020

LNC1 Neon Carrot

LLA1 Lowell Ash LSW1 Skyline Walnut LPT1 Portico Teak LNR1 Natural Recon LPE1 Phantom Ecru

L2 Laminates



N Mahogany

F Shaker Cherry

NR Natural Recon

MOCH Mocha

COGN Cognac

KI Kingswood Walnut

FW Florence Walnut

DL Lowell Ash

D Nautral Maple

PINC Pinnacle

SW Skyline Walnut

PE Phantom Ecru

SA Sterling Ash

DP Portico Teak

T-Mold

Solid

Woodgrain

P Black

AT Atom

RE Regatta

S Charcoal

BY Bullseye

DW Designer White

K Platinum

IO Ion

R Greige

MR Ember

LOFT Loft

IR Iris

T Muslin

KT Krypton



WT White nON Onyx n +

LA Lava n + SD Shadow n +

BU Surf nRG Tangelo n

RE Regatta n MB Mulberry n PT Platinum n +

CP Calypso nCR Cherry n LM Lime n

n Available for Motivate series        + Available for Flock series
*Available one on Motivate Sled Base only.

MOTIVATE® AND FLOCK®
Shells

BLCK/P6P 
Textured Black n

Y Chrome* n +

P8P Ember n

P7A Textured 
Charcoal n +

P7L Textured 
Loft n

P8N Ion n

P7J Textured 
Brownstone n

P7M Textured 
Muslin n

P8J Iris n

P7M Textured 
Tianium n

P7M Textured 
Designer White n

P8F Krypton n

PR8 Textured 
Silver n +

P8S Atom n

P8M Regatta n

PLAT Textured 
Platinum ◆

PJF Bullseye n

Frame Paint



The HON Company
200 Oak Street
Muscatine, IA 52761
800.833.3964
hon.com

© 2016 The HON Company.  Form No. H4858 (11/16)
HON, SmartLink, Accomplish, Motivate, Flock and Proficiency  
registered trademarks of HNI Technologies, under license  
to The HON Company.

Frame and Shell Finishes
While HON maintains strict color standards  
for paints and laminates from its suppliers, 
differing processes may result in slight color 
variations between materials. These variations 
are carefully monitored to assure color is 
within specifications.
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